
2024 Tentative Canaan Valley Master Naturalist Schedule

Date Time Class Instructor Info
Saturday, March 16 9:00 - 12:00 Tracking E3 Ken Dzaack Wear shoes that can get

muddy
12:00 – 2:00 Lunch, Annual Meeting

& Volunteer Fair
Pot luck, bring a dish

2:00 – 4:00 Fun walk if weather nice E3 Andy Dalton Let’s see what the weather
brings

6:00 – 7:30 Wild Yards, followed by
Q & A session about MN

E1.5 Michelle Fonda Open to the public. Bring
friends

Friday, May 17 6:00 -9:00 Intro to MN, VC & area
Names, Classification & ID
Intro to Keying

E1
C1
E1

Andy
Alyssa Hanna
Alyssa Hanna

Evening class. First full
weekend of MN classes

Saturday, May 18 8:00 - Noon Ecology C3E1 Jackie Burns
1:00 – 5:00 Terrestrial Habitats C3E1 Doug Wood Bring shoes can get muddy

6:00 – 7:30 Evening Sounds E1.5 Doug Wood Public Program. Bring friends.

Sunday, May 19 8:00 – Noon Wildflowers C3E1 Alyssa Hanna Bring shoes can get muddy

Friday, June 7 6:00 – 9:00 Fish C3 Mike Vernon
Saturday, June 8 8:00 - Noon Birds C3E1 Casey Rucker Bring binoculars if you have

1:00 – 5:00 Amphibians & Reptiles C31E Michelle Fonda
Sunday, June 9 9:00 – 12:00 Butterflies E3 Kathy Barylski

Friday, July 12 6:00 – 9:00 Mammals C3 Dr. Sheldon Owen
Saturday, July 13 8:00 – Noon Habitat Improvement

for Wildlife
C3E1 Emily Grafton

1:00 – 5:00 Aquatic Habitats C3E1 Callie Sams Bring shoes that can get
wet and be disinfected

Sunday, July 14 8:00 – Noon Wetland Habitats C3E1 Tomi Bergstrom &
Martin Christ

Bring shoes that can get
muddy & be disinfected

Saturday, August 17 8:00 – Noon Preserving & Sharing C3E1 Dr. Michelle Mabry
1:00 – 5:00 Insects C3E1 Laura Miller
6:00 – 7:30 “Eagles Over Canaan” E1.5 Dr. Ed Michael Talks about his new book,

Public program
Sunday, August 18 8:00 – 1:00 Geology C3E2 Clo Simard

Saturday,
September 21

8:00 – Noon Trees C3
E1

Paulita Cousin Meet at Blackwater Falls
State Park Nature Center

1:00 – 5:00 Nature Interpretation &
Teaching

C3
1E

Kate Reed &
Valerie Warner

6:00 – 7:30 Public Program TBA E1.5 TBA
Sunday,

September 22
8:00 – Noon Presentations E4 Students


